Road,Kolkata700020  

Rs.  

4,98,016 /- 

From 

17.08.2017 To 

24.08.2017 

On every 

working day 

from  2 p.m to 

4 p.m. 

24.08.2017 

up to 2.30 p.m 

25.08.2017 

at 3.50 p.m. 

Bid Security Amount:     Rs. 9960 /- (Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty only)  

Cost of Tender document: Rs. 750/- (Non refundable) by demand draft in favor of ‘Gokhale  

Memorial  Girls’ College’ 

Tender to be purchased from and submitted to – Principal, Gokhale Memorial  Girls’ College,    1/1 

Harish Mukherjee Road, Kolkata 700020